
Melissa Cardinal Football 2014

Date Day Opponent Team Site Time

8/15/2014 Friday Pottsboro (Scrimmage) JV/V Away TBD

8/21/2014 Thursday Van Alstyne (Scrimmage) JV/V Home TBD

8/28/2014 Thursday Sanger JV Away 6:00

8/29/2014 Friday Sanger V Home 7:30

9/4/2014 Thursday Paris JV Home 6:00

9/5/2014 Friday Paris V Away 7:30

9/11/2014 Thursday Liberty Christian 7th/8th Away 5:00/6:30

9/11/2014 Thursday Liberty Christian JV Home 6:00

9/12/2014 Friday Liberty Christian V Away 7:30

9/18/2014 Thursday Commerce 7th/8th Home 5:00/6:30

9/18/2014 Thursday Commerce JV Away 6:00

9/19/2014 Friday Commerce V Home 7:30

9/25/2014 Thursday Celina 7th/8th Away 5:00/6:30

9/25/2014 Thursday Celina JV Home 6:00

9/26/2014 Friday Celina V Away 7:30

10/2/2014 Thursday Anna 7th/8th Away 5:00/6:30

10/3/2014 Friday OPEN JV/V

10/9/2014 Thursday Open 7th/8th 

10/9/2014 Thursday Gilmer JV Away 6:00

10/10/2014 Friday Gilmer V Home 7:30

10/16/2014 Thursday Rains 7th/8th Home 5:00/6:30

10/16/2014 Thursday Rains JV Away 6:00

10/17/2014 Friday Rains V Home 7:30

10/23/2014 Thursday Canton 7th/8th Away 5:00/6:30

10/23/2014 Thursday Canton JV Home 7:00

10/24/2014 Friday Canton V Away 7:30

10/30/2014 Thursday Community 7th/8th Home 5:00/6:30

10/30/2014 Thursday Bullard JV Away 6:00

10/31/2014 Friday Bullard V Home 7:30

11/6/2014 Thursday Community 7th/8th Away 5:00/6:30

11/6/2014 Thursday Community JV Home 6:00

11/7/2014 Friday Community V Away 7:30

District 4-4A Division 2 *Homecoming, #Senior Night **Schedule subject to change Updated 5/28/14


